TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

ETAS ID: TM667890 Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: RESUBMISSION **NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** CHANGE OF NAME **RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:** 900632226

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WEGMANN, DAZET & COMPANY, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION		06/24/2021	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WEGMANN DAZET, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION		
Street Address:	111 VETERANS BOULEVARD, SUITE 800		
City:	METARIE		
State/Country:	LOUISIANA		
Postal Code:	70005		
Entity Type:	Corporation: LOUISIANA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4824131	THE ENTREPRENEUR'S CPA
Serial Number:	90203959	THE ENTREPRENEUR'S CPA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2259262685

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

225-927-9908 Phone: ban@roykiesel.com Email:

Brett A. North **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: P.O. Box 15928

Address Line 4: Baton Rouge, LOUISIANA 70895

NAME OF SUBMITTER: BRETT A. NORTH **SIGNATURE:** /BrettA.North/ **DATE SIGNED:** 08/16/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=NAMECHANGE-06252021#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007397 FRAME: 0521 900637098

STATE OF LOUISIANA

NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

R.S. 12:1-1006

Old Name:

WEGMANN, DAZET & COMPANY, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

New Name:

WEGMANN DAZET, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

Date Amendment Adopted:

06/01/2021

Manner of Adoption:

UNANIMOUSLY APPROVED BY THE SHAREHOLDERS IN THE MANNER REQUIRED BY THE LOUISIANA BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT AND BY THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The filing of a false public record, with the knowledge of its falsity, is a crime, subjecting the filer to fine or imprisonment or both under R.S. 14:133.

BY TYPING MY NAME BELOW, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM AN OFFICER

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE: KERNEY CRAFT (6/24/2021)

TITLE: PRESIDENT

RECORDED: 07/27/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007397 FRAME: 0522